
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

150 

151 

65 

18 

138 

146 

185 

28 

12 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Martins LAPINS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Veikko HÜTT 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Best Tm 

1:09.009 

1:09.550 

1:10.624 

1:11.124 

1:11.147 

1:12.512 

1:14.118 

1:15.719 

1:19.866 

Diff 

0.541 

1.615 

2.115 

2.138 

3.503 

5.109 

6.710 

10.857 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

2 

2 

4 

In Lap 

4 

4 

7 

7 

4 

7 

1 

1 

3 

Best Speed 

56,340 

55,902 

55,052 

54,665 

54,647 

53,619 

52,457 

51,348 

48,682 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

Treeningsõit + kvalifikatsioonisõit - 10 minutit 

Practice started at 11:03:40 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 11:00 



Pos 

Briva klase 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Tagavedu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

150 

151 

138 

146 

185 

65 

18 

28 

12 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Martins LAPINS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Veikko HÜTT 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Best Tm 

1:09.009 

1:09.550 

1:11.147 

1:12.512 

1:14.118 

1:10.624 

1:11.124 

1:15.719 

1:19.866 

Diff 

0.541 

2.138 

3.503 

5.109 

0.500 

5.095 

9.242 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

7 

2 

7 

8 

2 

4 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

7 

1 

7 

7 

1 

3 

Best Speed 

56,340 

55,902 

54,647 

53,619 

52,457 

55,052 

54,665 

51,348 

48,682 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

Treeningsõit + kvalifikatsioonisõit - 10 minutit 

Practice started at 11:03:40 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 11:00 



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(138) Auseklis LOGINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(146) Martins LAPINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(185) Rimants FREIMANIS 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:15.186 

1:19.561 

1:15.043 

1:13.428 

1:12.769 

1:14.339 

1:11.124 

1:19.111 

1:16.806 

1:14.514 

1:11.994 

1:11.147 

1:13.361 

1:11.418 

1:17.108 

1:29.829 

1:20.867 

1:17.789 

1:16.566 

1:25.088 

1:13.427 

1:12.512 

1:14.118 

1:21.348 

Diff 

+4.062 

+8.437 

+3.919 

+2.304 

+1.645 

+3.215 

+7.987 

+5.659 

+3.367 

+0.847 

+2.214 

+0.271 

+5.961 

+17.317 

+8.355 

+5.277 

+4.054 

+12.576 

+0.915 

+7.230 

Time of Day 

11:05:07.579 

11:06:27.140 

11:07:42.183 

11:08:55.611 

11:10:08.380 

11:11:22.719 

11:12:33.843 

11:13:52.954 

11:06:40.301 

11:07:54.815 

11:09:06.809 

11:10:17.956 

11:11:31.317 

11:12:42.735 

11:13:59.843 

11:05:30.450 

11:06:51.317 

11:08:09.106 

11:09:25.672 

11:10:50.760 

11:12:04.187 

11:13:16.699 

11:05:20.716 

11:06:42.064 

Lap 

(28) Veikko HÜTT 

1 

2 

(12) Martti MÄND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:15.719 

1:30.594 

1:26.979 

1:21.465 

1:19.866 

3:45.184 

Diff 

+14.875 

+7.113 

+1.599 

+2:25.318 

Time of Day 

11:05:05.282 

11:06:35.876 

11:06:44.120 

11:08:05.585 

11:09:25.451 

11:13:10.635 

Lap 

(150) Kristaps GRUNTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(151) Ingus SEIPULS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(65) Kauri METSAOTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(18) Kristjan OJASTE 

Lap Tm 

1:16.013 

1:26.426 

1:13.734 

1:09.009 

1:11.410 

1:13.016 

1:13.292 

1:18.480 

1:15.315 

1:19.321 

1:10.646 

1:09.550 

1:13.130 

1:15.698 

1:11.832 

1:23.489 

1:19.696 

1:19.187 

1:14.794 

1:14.335 

1:12.032 

1:15.067 

1:10.624 

Diff 

+7.004 

+17.417 

+4.725 

+2.401 

+4.007 

+4.283 

+9.471 

+5.765 

+9.771 

+1.096 

+3.580 

+6.148 

+2.282 

+13.939 

+9.072 

+8.563 

+4.170 

+3.711 

+1.408 

+4.443 

Time of Day 

11:05:11.027 

11:06:37.453 

11:07:51.187 

11:09:00.196 

11:10:11.606 

11:11:24.622 

11:12:37.914 

11:13:56.394 

11:05:19.222 

11:06:38.543 

11:07:49.189 

11:08:58.739 

11:10:11.869 

11:11:27.567 

11:12:39.399 

11:14:02.888 

11:05:06.712 

11:06:25.899 

11:07:40.693 

11:08:55.028 

11:10:07.060 

11:11:22.127 

11:12:32.751 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

Treeningsõit + kvalifikatsioonisõit - 10 minutit 

Practice started at 11:03:40 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

150 

146 

12 

18 

65 

185 

151 

138 

28 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Martins LAPINS 

Martti MÄND 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Veikko HÜTT 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

4:29.958 

4:35.857 

4:50.444 

4:51.273 

4:54.147 

2:08.889 

56.485 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

5.899 

20.486 

21.315 

24.189 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

52.326 

53.526 

54.801 

56.686 

53.561 

57.034 

56.015 

In Lap 

2 

4 

4 

3 

5 

1 

1 

0 

0 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

19 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
185 , 151 no jokkerlap ! 

Margin of Victory 

5.899 

Avg. Speed 

72,011 

Best Lap Tm 

52.326 

Best Speed 

74,303 

Best Lap by 

150 - Kristaps GRUNTE 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

1. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:48:04 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 13:00 



Pos 

Briva klase 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

Tagavedu 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

No. 

150 

146 

185 

151 

138 

12 

18 

65 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Martins LAPINS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Martti MÄND 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

5 

5 

2 

1 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

4:29.958 

4:35.857 

2:08.889 

56.485 

0.000 

4:50.444 

4:51.273 

4:54.147 

Diff 

5.899 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

0.829 

3.703 

Best Tm 

52.326 

53.526 

57.034 

56.015 

54.801 

56.686 

53.561 

In Lap 

2 

4 

1 

1 

0 

4 

3 

5 

Points 

1 

2 

6 

7 

19 

3 

4 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
185 , 151 no jokkerlap ! 

Margin of Victory 

5.899 

Avg. Speed 

72,011 

Best Lap Tm 

52.326 

Best Speed 

74,303 

Best Lap by 

150 - Kristaps GRUNTE 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

1. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:48:04 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 13:00 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

28 

Name 

Veikko HÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2105 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

Points 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
185 , 151 no jokkerlap ! 

Margin of Victory 

5.899 

Avg. Speed 

72,011 

Best Lap Tm 

52.326 

Best Speed 

74,303 

Best Lap by 

150 - Kristaps GRUNTE 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

1. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:48:04 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 13:00 
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Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(185) Rimants FREIMANIS 

1 

2 

(151) Ingus SEIPULS 

1 

Lap Tm 

59.489 

1:05.728 

55.558 

53.561 

57.034 

1:10.584 

56.015 

Diff 

+5.928 

+12.167 

+1.997 

+13.550 

Time of Day 

12:50:03.775 

12:51:09.503 

12:52:05.061 

12:52:58.622 

12:49:02.780 

12:50:13.364 

12:49:00.960 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(150) Kristaps GRUNTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(146) Martins LAPINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(12) Martti MÄND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(18) Kristjan OJASTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(65) Kauri METSAOTS 

1 

Lap Tm 

54.193 

52.326 

53.413 

57.558 

52.468 

56.464 

54.030 

53.825 

53.526 

57.211 

57.250 

57.682 

1:01.705 

54.801 

55.327 

57.469 

58.821 

56.686 

59.675 

57.126 

59.086 

Diff 

+1.867 

+1.087 

+5.232 

+0.142 

+2.938 

+0.504 

+0.299 

+3.685 

+2.449 

+2.881 

+6.904 

+0.526 

+0.783 

+2.135 

+2.989 

+0.440 

+5.525 

Time of Day 

12:48:58.668 

12:49:50.994 

12:50:44.407 

12:51:41.965 

12:52:34.433 

12:49:01.740 

12:49:55.770 

12:50:49.595 

12:51:43.121 

12:52:40.332 

12:49:05.404 

12:50:03.086 

12:51:04.791 

12:51:59.592 

12:52:54.919 

12:49:03.440 

12:50:02.261 

12:50:58.947 

12:51:58.622 

12:52:55.748 

12:49:04.286 
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Superkrossi karikavõistluste IX etapp 

TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

1. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:48:04 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 13:00 



Competitors Laps 

1 Kristaps GRUNTE (150) 

2 Ingus SEIPULS (151) 

3 Kauri METSAOTS (65) 

4 Martins LAPINS (146) 

5 Rimants FREIMANIS (185) 

6 Kristjan OJASTE (18) 

7 Martti MÄND (12) 

8 Veikko HÜTT (28) 

9 Auseklis LOGINS (138) 

0 

150 

151 

65 

146 

185 

18 

12 

28 

138 

1 

150 

151 

146 

185 

18 

65 

12 

2 

150 

146 

18 

12 

65 

185 

3 

150 

146 

18 

12 

65 

4 

150 

146 

18 

12 

65 

5 

150 

146 

12 

18 

65 

Lapchart
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

1. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:48:04 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

150 

146 

18 

65 

138 

151 

12 

185 

28 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Martins LAPINS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Martti MÄND 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Veikko HÜTT 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

4:20.764 

4:22.810 

4:31.721 

4:32.353 

5:30.826 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2.046 

10.957 

11.589 

1:10.062 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

51.405 

51.252 

51.984 

52.302 

53.283 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

2 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

19 

19 

19 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Nr. 138 + 60 sek NO JOKKER LAP ! 

Margin of Victory 

2.046 

Avg. Speed 

74,550 

Best Lap Tm 

51.252 

Best Speed 

75,860 

Best Lap by 

146 - Martins LAPINS 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

2. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:56:19 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 15:30 



Pos 

Briva klase 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Tagavedu 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

150 

146 

138 

151 

185 

18 

65 

12 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Martins LAPINS 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

4:20.764 

4:22.810 

5:30.826 

0.000 

0.000 

4:31.721 

4:32.353 

0.000 

Diff 

2.046 

1:10.062 

DNS 

DNS 

0.632 

DNS 

Best Tm 

51.405 

51.252 

53.283 

51.984 

52.302 

In Lap 

4 

2 

5 

0 

0 

2 

2 

0 

Points 

1 

2 

5 

19 

19 

3 

4 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Nr. 138 + 60 sek NO JOKKER LAP ! 

Margin of Victory 

2.046 

Avg. Speed 

74,550 

Best Lap Tm 

51.252 

Best Speed 

75,860 

Best Lap by 

146 - Martins LAPINS 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

2. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:56:19 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 15:30 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

28 

Name 

Veikko HÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2105 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

Points 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Nr. 138 + 60 sek NO JOKKER LAP ! 

Margin of Victory 

2.046 

Avg. Speed 

74,550 

Best Lap Tm 

51.252 

Best Speed 

75,860 

Best Lap by 

146 - Martins LAPINS 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

2. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:56:19 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 15:30 
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Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

54.239 

54.052 

53.850 

53.283 

Diff 

+0.956 

+0.769 

+0.567 

Time of Day 

13:58:09.555 

13:59:03.607 

13:59:57.457 

14:00:50.740 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(150) Kristaps GRUNTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(146) Martins LAPINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(18) Kristjan OJASTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(65) Kauri METSAOTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(138) Auseklis LOGINS 

1 

Lap Tm 

51.644 

51.600 

54.104 

51.405 

52.011 

52.983 

51.252 

51.764 

51.326 

55.112 

57.843 

51.984 

53.111 

53.519 

53.651 

59.871 

52.302 

52.737 

53.271 

53.602 

54.148 

Diff 

+0.239 

+0.195 

+2.699 

+0.606 

+1.731 

+0.512 

+0.074 

+3.860 

+5.859 

+1.127 

+1.535 

+1.667 

+7.569 

+0.435 

+0.969 

+1.300 

+0.865 

Time of Day 

13:57:11.558 

13:58:03.158 

13:58:57.262 

13:59:48.667 

14:00:40.678 

13:57:13.270 

13:58:04.522 

13:58:56.286 

13:59:47.612 

14:00:42.724 

13:57:19.370 

13:58:11.354 

13:59:04.465 

13:59:57.984 

14:00:51.635 

13:57:20.355 

13:58:12.657 

13:59:05.394 

13:59:58.665 

14:00:52.267 

13:57:15.316 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

2. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:56:19 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 15:30 



Competitors Laps 

1 Kristaps GRUNTE (150) 

2 Martins LAPINS (146) 

3 Kauri METSAOTS (65) 

4 Auseklis LOGINS (138) 

5 Kristjan OJASTE (18) 

6 Veikko HÜTT (28) 

7 Rimants FREIMANIS (185) 

8 Martti MÄND (12) 

9 Ingus SEIPULS (151) 

0 

150 

146 

65 

138 

18 

28 

185 

12 

151 

1 

150 

146 

138 

18 

65 

2 

150 

146 

138 

18 

65 

3 

146 

150 

138 

18 

65 

4 

146 

150 

138 

18 

65 

5 

150 

146 

138 

18 

65 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

2. poolfinaal - 5 ringi 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:56:19 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

150 

146 

18 

65 

12 

138 

185 

151 

28 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Martins LAPINS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Martti MÄND 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Veikko HÜTT 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

R1.  

1 
2 
4 
5 
3 

19 
6 
7 

19 

R2.  

1 
2 
3 
4 

19 
5 

19 
19 
19 

Total points 

2 
4 
7 
9 

22 
24 
25 
26 
38 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

1. poolfinaal + 2. poolfinaal - kokkuvõte 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

150 

146 

12 

65 

138 

18 

151 

185 

28 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Martins LAPINS 

Martti MÄND 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Veikko HÜTT 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

6:00.704 

6:01.833 

6:05.672 

6:18.750 

6:41.304 

4:32.097 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

1.129 

4.968 

18.046 

40.600 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

50.182 

50.823 

50.817 

52.031 

52.117 

52.307 

In Lap 

6 

4 

5 

4 

5 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

20 

17 

20 

17 

15 

15 

13 

12 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No. 138 + 20 sek FALSE START ! 

Margin of Victory 

1.129 

Avg. Speed 

75,452 

Best Lap Tm 

50.182 

Best Speed 

77,478 

Best Lap by 

150 - Kristaps GRUNTE 
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Superkrossi karikavõistluste IX etapp 

TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

Finaal - 7 ringi 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:30:28 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 17:45 



Pos 

Briva klase 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Tagavedu 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

No. 

150 

146 

138 

151 

185 

12 

65 

18 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Martins LAPINS 

Auseklis LOGINS 

Ingus SEIPULS 

Rimants FREIMANIS 

Martti MÄND 

Kauri METSAOTS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2104 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

6:00.704 

6:01.833 

6:41.304 

0.000 

0.000 

6:05.672 

6:18.750 

4:32.097 

Diff 

1.129 

40.600 

DNS 

DNS 

13.078 

DNF 

Best Tm 

50.182 

50.823 

52.117 

50.817 

52.031 

52.307 

In Lap 

6 

4 

5 

0 

0 

5 

4 

3 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

12 

20 

17 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No. 138 + 20 sek FALSE START ! 

Margin of Victory 

1.129 

Avg. Speed 

75,452 

Best Lap Tm 

50.182 

Best Speed 

77,478 

Best Lap by 

150 - Kristaps GRUNTE 
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20.09.2015 17:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

No. 

28 

Name 

Veikko HÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2105 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

Points 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No. 138 + 20 sek FALSE START ! 

Margin of Victory 

1.129 

Avg. Speed 

75,452 

Best Lap Tm 

50.182 

Best Speed 

77,478 

Best Lap by 

150 - Kristaps GRUNTE 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

Finaal - 7 ringi 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:30:28 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

20.09.2015 17:45 
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Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(138) Auseklis LOGINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(18) Kristjan OJASTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

52.118 

52.031 

52.494 

53.617 

56.691 

55.748 

53.704 

57.472 

54.882 

52.117 

52.281 

53.610 

55.438 

56.652 

52.307 

53.480 

52.542 

Diff 

+0.087 

+0.463 

+1.586 

+4.660 

+3.631 

+1.587 

+5.355 

+2.765 

+0.164 

+1.493 

+3.131 

+4.345 

+1.173 

+0.235 

Time of Day 

15:33:12.169 

15:34:04.200 

15:34:56.694 

15:35:50.311 

15:36:47.002 

15:31:25.490 

15:32:19.194 

15:33:16.666 

15:34:11.548 

15:35:03.665 

15:35:55.946 

15:36:49.556 

15:31:25.368 

15:32:22.020 

15:33:14.327 

15:34:07.807 

15:35:00.349 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(150) Kristaps GRUNTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(146) Martins LAPINS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(12) Martti MÄND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(65) Kauri METSAOTS 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

52.208 

51.022 

54.532 

51.886 

50.621 

50.182 

50.253 

52.784 

51.363 

51.735 

50.823 

50.851 

50.910 

53.000 

53.769 

51.580 

51.418 

51.799 

50.817 

53.150 

52.804 

57.046 

53.951 

Diff 

+2.026 

+0.840 

+4.350 

+1.704 

+0.439 

+0.071 

+1.961 

+0.540 

+0.912 

+0.028 

+0.087 

+2.177 

+2.952 

+0.763 

+0.601 

+0.982 

+2.333 

+1.987 

+5.015 

+1.920 

Time of Day 

15:31:20.460 

15:32:11.482 

15:33:06.014 

15:33:57.900 

15:34:48.521 

15:35:38.703 

15:36:28.956 

15:31:21.403 

15:32:12.766 

15:33:04.501 

15:33:55.324 

15:34:46.175 

15:35:37.085 

15:36:30.085 

15:31:22.356 

15:32:13.936 

15:33:05.354 

15:33:57.153 

15:34:47.970 

15:35:41.120 

15:36:33.924 

15:31:26.100 

15:32:20.051 
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TAGAVEDU, BRIVA KLASE 

Finaal - 7 ringi 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:30:28 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Kristaps GRUNTE (150) 

2 Martti MÄND (12) 

3 Martins LAPINS (146) 

4 Kauri METSAOTS (65) 

5 Auseklis LOGINS (138) 

6 Kristjan OJASTE (18) 

7 Veikko HÜTT (28) 

8 Rimants FREIMANIS (185) 

9 Ingus SEIPULS (151) 

0 

150 

12 

146 

65 

138 

18 

28 

185 

151 

1 

150 

146 

12 

18 

138 

65 

2 

150 

146 

12 

138 

65 

18 

3 

146 

12 

150 

65 

18 

138 

4 

146 

12 

150 

65 

18 

138 

5 

146 

12 

150 

65 

18 

138 

6 

146 

150 

12 

65 

138 

7 

150 

146 

12 

65 

138 
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